A-Player:

4th Annual

BVO Calcutta Invitational

B-Player:

Combined 50/50 Index:

Highest Bid:

Tee Time (circle one):

Rules:

Tee Boxes (circle one):
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Scorer:

9:30
10:20

Highest Bidder:

9:40
10:30

50%:

50%o:

50% Buyback: Yes/No

9:50 10:00 10:10
10:40 10:50 11:00

The format of the event is Alternate Shot. The A-Player will tee off on #1 and the team will
play alternate shot thereafter, until the ball hits the bottom of the cup on #18. Summer Rules
will apply. Play the ball down! No lift, clean, place! No preferred lies anywhere! No free
drops unless clearly marked! Ties will be settled by a scorecard tiebreaker (gross) starting
with the hardest handicap hole. Use this sheet as your Official Scorecard!!!
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SCORE:

FRONT:

BACK:

TOTAL SCORE:
LESS INDEX:
NET SCORE:



