4th Annual

BVO Calcutta Invitational

A-Player:B-Player:			In			 -		
			Inc					
Combined	50/50 Index:_							
Highest Bid: Face Time (circle one): 9:30 10:20		His	lighest Bidder:		50	Yes / No		
			9:40 10:30	9:50 10:40	10:00 10:50	10:10 11:00		
Rules:	play altern will apply. drops unle	nate shot there Play the ball ess clearly man	eafter, until th down! No lif rked! Ties wil	hot. The A-Pl e ball hits the t, clean, place! Il be settled by his sheet as yo	bottom of the No preferred a scorecard t	cup on #18. d lies anywhe iebreaker (gr	Summer Rules re! No free	
Tee Boxes	(circle one):				SO	CORE:		
#1	Gold	White	Blue					
#2	Gold	White	Blue					
#3	Gold	White	Blue					
#4	Gold	White	Blue					
#5	Gold	White	Blue					
#6	Gold	White	Blue					
#7	Gold	White	Blue					
#8	Gold	White	Blue			F	RONT:	
#9	Gold	White	Blue					
#10	Gold	White	Blue					
#11	Gold	White	Blue					
#12	Gold	White	Blue					
#13	Gold	White	Blue					
#14	Gold	White	Blue					
#15	Gold	White	Blue					
#16	Gold	White	Blue					
#17	Gold	White	Blue			B	BACK:	
#18	Gold	White	Blue					
				TOTAL S	SCORE: _			
Scorer:				LESS IN	DEX:			
Attestor:				NET SCO	ORE:			